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Pl Stno Name Time

M10  (10)  Canceled 1,3 km  50 m 6 C
1(53) 2(57) 3(55) 4(56) 5(58) 6(100) F

1 87 DEMIAN Luca 10:19 2:06 4:57 6:13 7:16 8:40 9:39 10:19
C.S.O. Dudu Floresti 2:06 2:51 1:16 1:03 1:24 0:59 0:40

2 79 JANCSIK Endre 14:09 5:38 8:32 9:50 10:49 12:26 13:34 14:09

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 5:38 2:54 1:18 0:59 1:37 1:08 0:35

3 145 Voros Adam 14:30 4:10 7:23 8:54 11:24 12:50 13:53 14:30

Pro Orientare Cluj 4:10 3:13 1:31 2:30 1:26 1:03 0:37

4 125 KOMAROMY Zoltan 14:31 2:11 5:03 6:42 8:30 10:15 13:44 14:31

Pro Orientare Cluj 2:11 2:52 1:39 1:48 1:45 3:29 0:47

5 65 Szikszai Balazs 15:32 3:46 7:33 10:12 11:28 13:09 14:45 15:32

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:46 3:47 2:39 1:16 1:41 1:36 0:47

6 22 Fazakas Csongor 16:18 4:07 8:38 11:11 12:45 14:30 15:34 16:18

C.S. Orienter Tg Mures 4:07 4:31 2:33 1:34 1:45 1:04 0:44

7 69 Kovacs Andris 19:31 8:28 12:41 14:14 15:49 17:36 18:50 19:31

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 8:28 4:13 1:33 1:35 1:47 1:14 0:41

8 20 Bakó Lászlo Kálmán 21:31 4:54 11:42 14:10 16:02 18:28 20:27 21:31

C.S. Orienter Tg Mures 4:54 6:48 2:28 1:52 2:26 1:59 1:04

90 MATLAK Peter mp ----- 8:21 9:55 12:23 14:32 15:33 16:07

C.S. Compass Cluj 8:21 1:34 2:28 2:09 1:01 0:34

91 MULLER Tibor mp ----- 10:20 11:55 13:59 16:42 18:00 18:47

C.S. Compass Cluj 10:20 1:35 2:04 2:43 1:18 0:47

M12  (9) 3,2 km  85 m 9 C
1(59) 2(50) 3(33) 4(43) 5(54) 6(56) 7(51) 8(49) 9(100) F

1 14 Kentelki Márton 30:45 4:42 8:24 13:59 20:03 22:27 26:36 28:31 29:45 30:12 30:45
C.S. Orienter Tg Mures 4:42 3:42 5:35 6:04 2:24 4:09 1:55 1:14 0:27 0:33

2 12 Izsák Attila 32:35 4:11 7:53 12:04 21:01 24:14 28:34 30:32 31:38 32:07 32:35

C.S. Orienter Tg Mures 4:11 3:42 4:11 8:57 3:13 4:20 1:58 1:06 0:29 0:28

3 51 Knobloch-Esztergár Péter33:25 5:14 8:09 12:06 22:23 24:42 29:04 31:07 32:20 32:49 33:25

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 5:14 2:55 3:57 10:17 2:19 4:22 2:03 1:13 0:29 0:36

4 92 ZSIGMOND Laszlo 35:38 5:41 11:26 16:10 24:03 26:35 31:36 33:36 34:36 35:06 35:38

C.S. Compass Cluj 5:41 5:45 4:44 7:53 2:32 5:01 2:00 1:00 0:30 0:32

5 33 Ákos Vezsenyi 36:08 5:49 10:13 14:02 22:52 25:58 31:23 33:47 34:58 35:33 36:08

C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 5:49 4:24 3:49 8:50 3:06 5:25 2:24 1:11 0:35 0:35

6 59 Szikszai Csongor 42:17 6:49 12:23 17:51 28:01 30:56 36:57 39:45 41:09 41:39 42:17

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 6:49 5:34 5:28 10:10 2:55 6:01 2:48 1:24 0:30 0:38

7 116 DUMITREAN Sebastian 48:25 17:50 23:34 28:16 36:12 38:44 43:47 45:46 47:12 47:49 48:25

Maratin Rivulus Dominarum 17:50 5:44 4:42 7:56 2:32 5:03 1:59 1:26 0:37 0:36

8 143 Raduly Csongor 60:34 9:44 16:04 22:14 33:08 45:24 54:34 58:04 59:31 59:58 60:34

VSK Csikszereda 9:44 6:20 6:10 10:54 12:16 9:10 3:30 1:27 0:27 0:36

9 64 Jancsik Gergo 96:47 4:58 41:16 48:44 67:55 72:17 ----- 91:48 94:19 95:39 96:47

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 4:58 36:18 7:28 19:11 4:22 19:31 2:31 1:20 1:08

M14  (6) 3,8 km  130 m 11 C
1(43) 2(33) 3(50) 4(46) 5(38) 6(59) 7(54) 8(48) 9(51) 10(49) 11(100) F

1 16 Szocs Attila 34:42 4:35 10:15 13:23 16:36 19:14 24:00 28:11 32:02 32:45 33:44 34:11 34:42
C.S. Orienter Tg Mures 4:35 5:40 3:08 3:13 2:38 4:46 4:11 3:51 0:43 0:59 0:27 0:31

2 13 Kentelki Gábor 38:33 3:01 6:48 15:55 20:05 22:31 28:16 31:50 35:57 36:42 37:38 38:02 38:33

C.S. Orienter Tg Mures 3:01 3:47 9:07 4:10 2:26 5:45 3:34 4:07 0:45 0:56 0:24 0:31

3 48 Tamás Dézsi 39:15 3:40 9:10 12:28 17:52 20:39 26:14 30:37 36:09 37:11 38:15 38:45 39:15

C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 3:40 5:30 3:18 5:24 2:47 5:35 4:23 5:32 1:02 1:04 0:30 0:30

4 75 Bálint Barna 45:04 3:39 8:54 17:55 21:47 24:39 30:21 34:32 40:15 41:06 44:07 44:31 45:04

C.S. Orienter Tg Mures 3:39 5:15 9:01 3:52 2:52 5:42 4:11 5:43 0:51 3:01 0:24 0:33

5 28 Nagy András 46:36 13:49 20:47 23:56 27:50 31:27 35:48 39:33 42:57 44:37 45:39 46:06 46:36

C.S. Orienter Tg Mures 13:49 6:58 3:09 3:54 3:37 4:21 3:45 3:24 1:40 1:02 0:27 0:30

6 142 Raduly Robert 79:04 4:36 15:09 19:51 34:37 40:20 63:49 71:51 74:45 76:57 78:16 78:42 79:04

VSK Csikszereda 4:36 10:33 4:42 14:46 5:43 23:29 8:02 2:54 2:12 1:19 0:26 0:22

M16  (4) 4,2 km  185 m 13 C
1(38) 2(40) 3(37) 4(36) 5(50) 6(34) 7(33) 8(47) 9(31) 10(54) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) F

1 45 Péter Divin 35:59 5:24 7:26 10:12 14:08 18:01 20:31 22:18 24:45 28:31 30:35 33:53 35:12 35:32 35:59
C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 5:24 2:02 2:46 3:56 3:53 2:30 1:47 2:27 3:46 2:04 3:18 1:19 0:20 0:27

2 37 Dávid Balog 45:19 7:27 7:32 12:48 15:36 21:42 25:28 27:20 30:11 37:02 39:49 43:10 44:39 45:03 45:19

C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 7:27 0:05 5:16 2:48 6:06 3:46 1:52 2:51 6:51 2:47 3:21 1:29 0:24 0:16

3 10 Szocs Zoltán Jr 50:11 7:00 9:17 12:16 19:19 23:37 26:38 28:24 30:54 42:19 44:21 48:33 49:28 49:45 50:11

CSU Tg Mures 7:00 2:17 2:59 7:03 4:18 3:01 1:46 2:30 11:25 2:02 4:12 0:55 0:17 0:26

4 117 BUTA Catalin 106:24 32:47 34:47 58:25 66:29 75:05 77:45 80:32 84:50 92:31 96:55 102:28 105:23 105:48 106:24

Maratin Rivulus Dominarum 32:47 2:00 23:38 8:04 8:36 2:40 2:47 4:18 7:41 4:24 5:33 2:55 0:25 0:36

M18  (7) 5,1 km  220 m 16 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(38) 6(39) 7(40) 8(37) 9(45) 10(46) 11(50) 12(47) 13(43) 14(48)

15(49) 16(100) F

1 76 GORGHIE Madalin 41:18 3:31 6:35 9:05 11:58 15:50 18:17 20:27 23:37 25:24 26:25 28:56 31:39 35:44 39:43

C.S. SPRIA Baia Sprie 3:31 3:04 2:30 2:53 3:52 2:27 2:10 3:10 1:47 1:01 2:31 2:43 4:05 3:59

40:38 40:56 41:18
0:55 0:18 0:22

2 67 Prezensky Gabor 41:22 2:59 5:26 7:56 11:12 15:23 17:18 19:12 22:36 24:27 25:30 28:04 30:25 33:54 39:17
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:59 2:27 2:30 3:16 4:11 1:55 1:54 3:24 1:51 1:03 2:34 2:21 3:29 5:23

40:28 40:52 41:22

1:11 0:24 0:30

3 39 Gergo Takács 43:42 3:28 6:32 9:04 14:27 18:14 20:23 22:16 25:03 27:36 28:40 31:05 33:31 37:41 41:57

C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 3:28 3:04 2:32 5:23 3:47 2:09 1:53 2:47 2:33 1:04 2:25 2:26 4:10 4:16

43:01 43:24 43:42

1:04 0:23 0:18

4 66 Bogya Gergely 45:12 3:03 5:47 8:33 11:18 15:23 17:16 19:16 22:23 27:29 28:35 31:11 34:13 38:15 43:05

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:03 2:44 2:46 2:45 4:05 1:53 2:00 3:07 5:06 1:06 2:36 3:02 4:02 4:50

44:16 44:40 45:12

1:11 0:24 0:32
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Pl Stno Name Time

M18  (7) 5,1 km  220 m 16 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(38) 6(39) 7(40) 8(37) 9(45) 10(46) 11(50) 12(47) 13(43) 14(48)

15(49) 16(100) F

5 50 Zsombor Tarr 45:24 3:35 6:48 9:28 12:28 17:21 19:59 21:49 24:55 26:53 28:15 31:24 34:26 38:32 43:48

C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 3:35 3:13 2:40 3:00 4:53 2:38 1:50 3:06 1:58 1:22 3:09 3:02 4:06 5:16

44:41 44:58 45:24
0:53 0:17 0:26

6 9 German Sallo Zoltan Jr 49:37 3:16 5:39 8:29 17:03 21:41 23:54 25:43 29:11 31:05 32:18 35:35 38:25 42:35 47:48

CSU Tg Mures 3:16 2:23 2:50 8:34 4:38 2:13 1:49 3:28 1:54 1:13 3:17 2:50 4:10 5:13

48:44 49:03 49:37

0:56 0:19 0:34

7 42 László Balaskó 63:54 4:08 7:31 10:25 14:13 19:27 21:55 23:56 27:25 29:14 30:41 33:54 36:53 41:47 62:10

C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 4:08 3:23 2:54 3:48 5:14 2:28 2:01 3:29 1:49 1:27 3:13 2:59 4:54 20:23

63:06 63:27 63:54

0:56 0:21 0:27

M21  (11) 7,6 km  345 m 20 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(52) 12(41) 13(42) 14(44)

15(45) 16(47) 17(43) 18(48) 19(49) 20(100) F

1 85 BOGYA Tamas 43:53 2:32 4:25 5:57 6:57 9:14 12:43 14:00 15:56 17:28 18:54 21:17 22:42 24:35 28:06
C.S. Unirea Alba Iulia 2:32 1:53 1:32 1:00 2:17 3:29 1:17 1:56 1:32 1:26 2:23 1:25 1:53 3:31

32:46 36:54 39:09 42:14 43:02 43:22 43:53
4:40 4:08 2:15 3:05 0:48 0:20 0:31

2 150 Szabolcs Gyorgy 52:32 2:54 5:08 6:41 8:13 11:08 14:53 16:03 18:27 20:29 22:02 24:59 26:47 28:57 32:39

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:54 2:14 1:33 1:32 2:55 3:45 1:10 2:24 2:02 1:33 2:57 1:48 2:10 3:42

38:02 43:15 46:19 50:21 51:34 52:01 52:32

5:23 5:13 3:04 4:02 1:13 0:27 0:31

3 151 Szep Zoltan 52:42 2:49 5:14 6:45 7:53 10:08 13:56 15:13 17:54 19:50 21:17 23:50 25:36 28:36 33:05

VSK Csikszereda 2:49 2:25 1:31 1:08 2:15 3:48 1:17 2:41 1:56 1:27 2:33 1:46 3:00 4:29

39:20 44:48 47:27 50:56 51:56 52:19 52:42

6:15 5:28 2:39 3:29 1:00 0:23 0:23

4 68 Prezensky Tamas 52:46 2:34 4:32 6:01 7:08 9:49 13:52 14:55 17:14 19:05 20:39 23:27 25:01 27:41 31:59

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:34 1:58 1:29 1:07 2:41 4:03 1:03 2:19 1:51 1:34 2:48 1:34 2:40 4:18

39:36 44:11 47:07 50:50 51:59 52:18 52:46 38:31

7:37 4:35 2:56 3:43 1:09 0:19 0:28 *46

5 77 TAMAS Relu 53:18 2:49 4:44 6:13 7:34 10:17 14:28 15:56 18:12 20:31 22:04 25:20 27:01 29:54 34:10

C.S. SPRIA Baia Sprie 2:49 1:55 1:29 1:21 2:43 4:11 1:28 2:16 2:19 1:33 3:16 1:41 2:53 4:16

39:38 45:06 47:38 51:34 52:27 52:48 53:18

5:28 5:28 2:32 3:56 0:53 0:21 0:30

6 135 DARJAN Florin 62:34 3:03 6:15 7:55 9:01 11:35 16:04 17:40 20:39 22:30 24:12 27:39 29:31 32:38 39:17

C.S. Pro-Silva Orientare Zalau 3:03 3:12 1:40 1:06 2:34 4:29 1:36 2:59 1:51 1:42 3:27 1:52 3:07 6:39

47:38 53:26 56:45 60:55 61:46 62:07 62:34

8:21 5:48 3:19 4:10 0:51 0:21 0:27

7 23 Baba Cristian 64:01 4:12 7:06 9:04 10:34 14:28 20:00 21:38 25:23 28:35 30:27 33:54 35:37 38:38 43:05

C.S. Pro-Silva Orientare Zalau 4:12 2:54 1:58 1:30 3:54 5:32 1:38 3:45 3:12 1:52 3:27 1:43 3:01 4:27

49:11 55:05 58:17 62:16 63:13 63:33 64:01

6:06 5:54 3:12 3:59 0:57 0:20 0:28

8 36 Balázs Ababi 68:53 4:33 7:37 9:51 11:13 14:22 19:25 21:05 24:53 27:00 28:49 33:01 35:08 38:40 43:37

C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 4:33 3:04 2:14 1:22 3:09 5:03 1:40 3:48 2:07 1:49 4:12 2:07 3:32 4:57

50:17 58:07 61:53 66:55 68:07 68:27 68:53

6:40 7:50 3:46 5:02 1:12 0:20 0:26

9 25 Ivascu Alin 69:50 3:46 6:11 8:01 9:14 16:50 22:13 23:37 26:23 28:17 30:02 33:15 35:28 39:03 43:54

Silver Fox Deva 3:46 2:25 1:50 1:13 7:36 5:23 1:24 2:46 1:54 1:45 3:13 2:13 3:35 4:51

51:25 58:42 62:41 67:37 68:45 69:14 69:50

7:31 7:17 3:59 4:56 1:08 0:29 0:36

10 149 Sipos Endre 70:10 2:57 5:39 8:54 10:26 14:48 19:36 21:17 24:21 27:01 29:02 33:35 36:09 39:37 45:03

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:57 2:42 3:15 1:32 4:22 4:48 1:41 3:04 2:40 2:01 4:33 2:34 3:28 5:26

54:25 60:46 63:59 68:26 69:22 69:40 70:10

9:22 6:21 3:13 4:27 0:56 0:18 0:30

47 Szabolcs Bordás mp 3:49 6:58 8:45 10:20 13:14 18:04 19:31 22:20 24:05 25:44 29:18 31:35 35:08 40:28

C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 3:49 3:09 1:47 1:35 2:54 4:50 1:27 2:49 1:45 1:39 3:34 2:17 3:33 5:20

47:41 54:24 58:34 63:25 64:29 ----- 65:09

7:13 6:43 4:10 4:51 1:04 0:40

M35  (8) 6,0 km  245 m 16 C
1(38) 2(40) 3(52) 4(41) 5(42) 6(44) 7(37) 8(45) 9(46) 10(35) 11(34) 12(32) 13(31) 14(48)

15(49) 16(100) F

1 118 POP Samir 50:30 7:33 9:19 12:39 14:36 17:13 22:10 28:01 29:31 30:48 35:49 38:30 41:43 44:19 48:57
Maratin Rivulus Dominarum 7:33 1:46 3:20 1:57 2:37 4:57 5:51 1:30 1:17 5:01 2:41 3:13 2:36 4:38

49:48 50:07 50:30
0:51 0:19 0:23

2 6 Dalya Zsolt 57:40 6:16 8:28 12:00 14:06 17:40 23:50 32:41 34:11 35:23 40:09 43:53 46:58 50:20 55:35

CSU Tg Mures 6:16 2:12 3:32 2:06 3:34 6:10 8:51 1:30 1:12 4:46 3:44 3:05 3:22 5:15

56:38 57:05 57:40

1:03 0:27 0:35

3 21 Heim Laszló 59:29 6:15 8:18 13:07 15:15 18:13 25:51 34:54 36:44 38:03 41:13 44:44 48:34 51:12 57:24

C.S. Orienter Tg Mures 6:15 2:03 4:49 2:08 2:58 7:38 9:03 1:50 1:19 3:10 3:31 3:50 2:38 6:12

58:28 58:53 59:29

1:04 0:25 0:36

4 153 Deak Csaba 60:48 8:08 10:10 14:13 16:33 20:00 27:17 36:14 38:18 39:31 42:40 45:54 50:09 53:15 58:44

C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 8:08 2:02 4:03 2:20 3:27 7:17 8:57 2:04 1:13 3:09 3:14 4:15 3:06 5:29

59:49 60:14 60:48

1:05 0:25 0:34

5 72 Szanto Istvan Jr. 62:18 4:57 6:46 9:52 11:52 14:46 28:58 34:02 35:14 36:14 44:12 47:19 50:27 53:33 60:36

CSU Tg Mures 4:57 1:49 3:06 2:00 2:54 14:12 5:04 1:12 1:00 7:58 3:07 3:08 3:06 7:03

61:30 61:49 62:18

0:54 0:19 0:29



Cluj West Open 2012 D 16.09.2012 21:28
Split time results Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2012 

Pl Stno Name Time

M35  (8) 6,0 km  245 m 16 C (cont.)

1(38) 2(40) 3(52) 4(41) 5(42) 6(44) 7(37) 8(45) 9(46) 10(35) 11(34) 12(32) 13(31) 14(48)

15(49) 16(100) F

6 154 Deak Attila 68:07 8:10 10:31 15:42 17:55 21:29 28:00 39:07 41:22 43:02 47:38 51:18 56:08 59:21 65:44

C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 8:10 2:21 5:11 2:13 3:34 6:31 11:07 2:15 1:40 4:36 3:40 4:50 3:13 6:23

66:55 67:35 68:07

1:11 0:40 0:32

7 93 MATLAK Andras 71:53 7:38 10:09 14:38 17:18 20:28 28:48 36:31 38:34 39:49 49:15 55:02 59:15 62:59 69:28

C.S. Compass Cluj 7:38 2:31 4:29 2:40 3:10 8:20 7:43 2:03 1:15 9:26 5:47 4:13 3:44 6:29

70:50 71:18 71:53

1:22 0:28 0:35

8 18 Bakó László 75:34 7:40 10:19 16:17 18:59 22:40 30:16 40:01 41:59 43:26 48:20 52:43 58:33 63:20 72:42

C.S. Orienter Tg Mures 7:40 2:39 5:58 2:42 3:41 7:36 9:45 1:58 1:27 4:54 4:23 5:50 4:47 9:22

74:32 75:06 75:34

1:50 0:34 0:28

M40  (9) 6,0 km  245 m 16 C
1(38) 2(40) 3(52) 4(41) 5(42) 6(44) 7(37) 8(45) 9(46) 10(35) 11(34) 12(32) 13(31) 14(48)

15(49) 16(100) F

1 95 ZSIGMOND Istvan 47:59 5:41 7:31 11:13 13:00 16:01 20:36 26:40 28:08 29:13 32:41 35:46 39:26 41:39 46:15

C.S. Compass Cluj 5:41 1:50 3:42 1:47 3:01 4:35 6:04 1:28 1:05 3:28 3:05 3:40 2:13 4:36

47:12 47:42 47:59
0:57 0:30 0:17

2 94 KISS Attila 48:13 5:21 7:08 10:25 12:14 15:18 20:11 26:09 27:32 28:35 32:17 35:27 38:47 41:10 46:14
C.S. Compass Cluj 5:21 1:47 3:17 1:49 3:04 4:53 5:58 1:23 1:03 3:42 3:10 3:20 2:23 5:04

47:13 47:39 48:13

0:59 0:26 0:34

3 19 Mózes Róbert 52:21 5:43 7:47 11:32 13:34 16:59 22:54 28:57 30:30 31:29 35:25 38:35 42:30 45:00 50:01

C.S. Orienter Tg Mures 5:43 2:04 3:45 2:02 3:25 5:55 6:03 1:33 0:59 3:56 3:10 3:55 2:30 5:01

51:18 51:49 52:21

1:17 0:31 0:32

4 40 György Divin 52:47 7:01 8:26 12:00 13:47 16:22 26:06 31:33 33:07 34:15 37:46 40:40 43:47 46:22 51:00

C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 7:01 1:25 3:34 1:47 2:35 9:44 5:27 1:34 1:08 3:31 2:54 3:07 2:35 4:38

52:00 52:19 52:47

1:00 0:19 0:28

5 88 DEMIAN Bogdan 59:09 7:16 9:19 13:29 15:50 19:35 25:57 33:13 35:18 36:29 40:23 44:02 48:28 51:17 57:00

C.S.O. Dudu Floresti 7:16 2:03 4:10 2:21 3:45 6:22 7:16 2:05 1:11 3:54 3:39 4:26 2:49 5:43

58:12 58:39 59:09

1:12 0:27 0:30

6 140 Raduly Robert Kalman 60:26 6:20 8:31 12:29 14:49 18:11 24:43 32:02 34:04 35:18 39:17 43:37 47:51 51:29 58:05

VSK Csikszereda 6:20 2:11 3:58 2:20 3:22 6:32 7:19 2:02 1:14 3:59 4:20 4:14 3:38 6:36

59:27 59:55 60:26

1:22 0:28 0:31

7 38 Gáspár Pap 62:50 7:05 9:08 13:12 15:30 18:56 24:52 31:04 32:55 34:09 44:16 47:42 52:06 55:04 60:47

C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 7:05 2:03 4:04 2:18 3:26 5:56 6:12 1:51 1:14 10:07 3:26 4:24 2:58 5:43

61:54 62:17 62:50

1:07 0:23 0:33

8 136 STANESCU Alexandru 65:40 5:44 7:39 12:09 14:08 17:36 28:00 39:17 40:59 42:17 45:53 49:28 53:55 56:54 63:27

C.S. Pro-Silva Orientare Zalau 5:44 1:55 4:30 1:59 3:28 10:24 11:17 1:42 1:18 3:36 3:35 4:27 2:59 6:33

64:45 65:10 65:40 36:30

1:18 0:25 0:30 *45

9 24 Florin Firescu 73:53 7:45 10:36 15:21 19:37 23:37 31:02 41:01 43:20 44:39 49:41 53:30 59:47 63:09 71:23

Silver Fox Deva 7:45 2:51 4:45 4:16 4:00 7:25 9:59 2:19 1:19 5:02 3:49 6:17 3:22 8:14

72:46 73:16 73:53

1:23 0:30 0:37

M45  (3) 5,1 km  220 m 16 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(38) 6(39) 7(40) 8(37) 9(45) 10(46) 11(50) 12(47) 13(43) 14(48)

15(49) 16(100) F

1 61 Tokés Árpád 42:19 3:08 5:34 8:03 11:01 15:46 18:25 20:09 23:39 25:32 26:39 29:09 32:05 35:39 40:19
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:08 2:26 2:29 2:58 4:45 2:39 1:44 3:30 1:53 1:07 2:30 2:56 3:34 4:40

41:23 41:46 42:19
1:04 0:23 0:33

2 8 German Sallo Zoltan 48:20 3:53 6:30 9:06 18:10 22:20 24:47 26:50 30:18 32:02 33:07 35:39 38:27 42:03 46:28

CSU Tg Mures 3:53 2:37 2:36 9:04 4:10 2:27 2:03 3:28 1:44 1:05 2:32 2:48 3:36 4:25

47:26 47:54 48:20
0:58 0:28 0:26

3 96 MATYAS Zoltan 64:52 4:06 8:15 12:33 17:25 24:04 27:43 30:47 35:29 38:46 40:22 44:13 49:11 55:26 62:15

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 4:06 4:09 4:18 4:52 6:39 3:39 3:04 4:42 3:17 1:36 3:51 4:58 6:15 6:49

63:38 64:12 64:52

1:23 0:34 0:40

M50  (3) 4,8 km  195 m 14 C
1(43) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(45) 6(37) 7(40) 8(38) 9(47) 10(31) 11(54) 12(48) 13(49) 14(100)

F

1 11 Botos Sorin 37:48 3:17 6:03 8:32 11:27 15:09 16:38 19:19 21:30 26:39 30:33 32:48 35:45 36:51 37:14
C.S. Orienter Tg Mures 3:17 2:46 2:29 2:55 3:42 1:29 2:41 2:11 5:09 3:54 2:15 2:57 1:06 0:23

37:48
0:34

2 17 Szocs Zoltan 46:15 3:51 7:07 12:16 15:20 20:05 21:25 24:50 27:39 33:44 37:45 40:22 43:47 45:10 45:39

C.S. Orienter Tg Mures 3:51 3:16 5:09 3:04 4:45 1:20 3:25 2:49 6:05 4:01 2:37 3:25 1:23 0:29

46:15

0:36

3 35 Attila Tarr 61:14 4:48 9:10 14:53 19:06 25:29 27:35 31:48 35:51 43:19 49:47 53:50 58:12 59:56 60:36

C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea 4:48 4:22 5:43 4:13 6:23 2:06 4:13 4:03 7:28 6:28 4:03 4:22 1:44 0:40

61:14

0:38
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M55  (4) 4,8 km  195 m 14 C
1(43) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(45) 6(37) 7(40) 8(38) 9(47) 10(31) 11(54) 12(48) 13(49) 14(100)

F

1 82 Fey Sandor 36:49 3:35 6:24 8:41 11:43 15:57 17:11 19:56 21:53 26:43 29:41 31:54 34:47 35:47 36:13
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:35 2:49 2:17 3:02 4:14 1:14 2:45 1:57 4:50 2:58 2:13 2:53 1:00 0:26

36:49
0:36

2 30 Ferenc Puskas 44:23 3:40 7:27 10:09 13:16 18:09 19:39 22:55 25:37 32:23 35:58 38:43 42:02 43:14 43:45

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:40 3:47 2:42 3:07 4:53 1:30 3:16 2:42 6:46 3:35 2:45 3:19 1:12 0:31

44:23

0:38

3 80 VASSY Zoltan 55:22 4:27 8:17 11:03 15:39 22:42 24:47 28:20 32:38 41:15 45:51 49:02 52:39 54:18 54:45

C.S. Compass Cluj 4:27 3:50 2:46 4:36 7:03 2:05 3:33 4:18 8:37 4:36 3:11 3:37 1:39 0:27

55:22

0:37

4 157 Bogya Zoltan 88:26 6:25 11:09 17:39 34:29 43:34 46:03 49:36 59:26 67:25 74:01 80:57 85:17 87:20 87:55

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 6:25 4:44 6:30 16:50 9:05 2:29 3:33 9:50 7:59 6:36 6:56 4:20 2:03 0:35

88:26
0:31

M60  (3) 4,2 km  155 m 13 C
1(39) 2(38) 3(40) 4(37) 5(46) 6(35) 7(34) 8(33) 9(32) 10(31) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) F

1 137 GOBL Edmund 44:06 5:22 7:21 9:19 13:28 18:09 21:44 26:08 28:29 31:18 34:52 41:39 42:58 43:29 44:06
C.S. Pro-Silva Orientare Zalau 5:22 1:59 1:58 4:09 4:41 3:35 4:24 2:21 2:49 3:34 6:47 1:19 0:31 0:37

2 3 Enyedi Andrei 61:55 7:23 10:10 13:43 19:59 24:19 29:34 34:56 38:45 43:33 48:17 58:03 60:01 60:53 61:55

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 7:23 2:47 3:33 6:16 4:20 5:15 5:22 3:49 4:48 4:44 9:46 1:58 0:52 1:02

3 71 Szántó István 78:29 12:19 15:09 19:07 26:23 32:02 38:19 44:29 48:20 53:48 60:35 73:57 76:18 77:30 78:29

CSU Tg Mures 12:19 2:50 3:58 7:16 5:39 6:17 6:10 3:51 5:28 6:47 13:22 2:21 1:12 0:59

M65  (4) 4,2 km  155 m 13 C
1(39) 2(38) 3(40) 4(37) 5(46) 6(35) 7(34) 8(33) 9(32) 10(31) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) F

1 4 Kuszálik János 57:50 7:57 11:22 14:25 19:31 23:37 28:28 34:51 38:19 42:23 46:16 54:43 56:26 57:07 57:50
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 7:57 3:25 3:03 5:06 4:06 4:51 6:23 3:28 4:04 3:53 8:27 1:43 0:41 0:43

2 152 Laszlo Kalman 74:51 7:29 14:07 17:18 23:44 28:43 34:58 40:34 45:43 50:17 57:19 70:34 72:45 74:01 74:51

C.S. Compass Cluj 7:29 6:38 3:11 6:26 4:59 6:15 5:36 5:09 4:34 7:02 13:15 2:11 1:16 0:50

3 97 SIMON Gabor 104:06 12:44 16:47 21:54 33:51 47:33 58:17 66:13 70:41 76:23 85:38 98:47 101:32 102:54 104:06

C.S. Compass Cluj 12:44 4:03 5:07 11:57 13:42 10:44 7:56 4:28 5:42 9:15 13:09 2:45 1:22 1:12

4 15 Sidó István 106:06 16:35 21:31 26:33 34:32 46:16 56:28 66:31 71:45 77:07 86:18 99:42 103:07 104:58 106:06

C.S. Orienter Tg Mures 16:35 4:56 5:02 7:59 11:44 10:12 10:03 5:14 5:22 9:11 13:24 3:25 1:51 1:08

M70  (2) 3,5 km  120 m 10 C
1(39) 2(38) 3(50) 4(34) 5(33) 6(32) 7(31) 8(48) 9(49) 10(100) F

1 27 Capras David 46:12 14:40 16:56 22:55 26:40 28:47 31:48 35:41 43:33 45:12 45:39 46:12
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 14:40 2:16 5:59 3:45 2:07 3:01 3:53 7:52 1:39 0:27 0:33

2 124 LASZLO Csaba 49:37 8:36 11:41 18:58 23:20 27:53 31:59 36:07 45:06 47:55 48:38 49:37

Pro Orientare Cluj 8:36 3:05 7:17 4:22 4:33 4:06 4:08 8:59 2:49 0:43 0:59

M75  (4) 3,5 km  120 m 10 C
1(39) 2(38) 3(50) 4(34) 5(33) 6(32) 7(31) 8(48) 9(49) 10(100) F

1 159 Rusu Constantin 57:25 10:59 13:25 21:38 26:19 30:25 34:57 46:36 54:12 56:15 56:46 57:25
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 10:59 2:26 8:13 4:41 4:06 4:32 11:39 7:36 2:03 0:31 0:39

2 89 TANASE Nicolae 58:37 7:31 11:04 20:13 25:24 28:53 33:22 45:05 54:43 56:52 57:46 58:37

C.S. Otopeni 7:31 3:33 9:09 5:11 3:29 4:29 11:43 9:38 2:09 0:54 0:51

3 98 MAJAI Ferenc 74:16 19:48 24:01 33:23 39:38 44:10 49:20 56:20 67:42 71:50 73:04 74:16

